Data sheet/FDV

Product name Mechanical connector 1kV 630-800mm?
Product code 2018408

Product type 1kV C630-800 Al/Cu

GTIN 7070701384368

ETIM-Class EC001063

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications

Total Lenght
Outer Diameter
Inner Diameter
Material
Number of Bolts
Socket Size
Stripping Length
Standard

i 1kV CB30-800 Al/Cu ¢

220 mm
65 mm
65 mm

138459

220 mm

65 mm

41mm

fortinnet aluminium
8

22mm

105 mm

iec 61238-1| 2018-klasse a

connection material - conductor information

Aluminum Stranded
Aluminum Sector Stranded
Aluminum Solid

Aluminum Sector Solid
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630-800 mm?
630* mm?
630-800 mm?

630* mm?
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Copper Stranded 630-800 mm?
Copper Sector Stranded 630* mm?
Copper Solid 630-800 mm?
Copper Class 5 multistranded 630 mm?

Melbye Group | Fordonsvagen 17 | SE-553 02 Jonkdping | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd [The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com



